
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501140000
14410

01/14/2015
12:03:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIRENZE
PARTNER LLC

201501140000
14430

01/14/2015
12:03:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIRENZE ON
25 LLC

201501140000
14420

01/14/2015
12:03:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PS HELENA
INC

201501140000
14440

01/14/2015
12:03:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TECHNICS
INC

201501150000
15060

01/15/2015
10:40:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLT JOSEPH
S

201501150000
15050

01/15/2015
10:40:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DIXIE SIGNS &
DESIGN LLC

201501150000
15070

01/15/2015
10:40:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLER
KENNETH D

201501150000
15030

01/15/2015
10:40:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CWD INC

201501150000
15040

01/15/2015
10:40:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLLUM
DAVID J

201501150000
15080

01/15/2015
10:40:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
S COMPANY
INC

201501150000
15090

01/15/2015
10:40:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUSH LAURA

201501150000
15100

01/15/2015
10:40:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COCKRELL
WILLIAM P

201501150000
15120

01/15/2015
10:40:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REEDO LLC

201501150000
15110

01/15/2015
10:40:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WINDHAM
LANDSCAPE
LLC

201501150000
15240

01/15/2015
10:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

201501150000
15250

01/15/2015
10:54:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC



201501150000
15270

01/15/2015
10:59:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20140929000
303560

201501150000
15260

01/15/2015
10:59:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Instr
#:20140124000
023330

201501150000
15280

01/15/2015
11:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Instr
#:20141022000
333430

201501150000
15310

01/15/2015
11:03:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PROTECTIVE
SYSTEMS OF
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20060329000
145520

201501160000
17680

01/16/2015
02:37:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HODGES
JOEL K

Instr
#:20150102000
002000

201501200000
18250

01/20/2015
09:40:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

201501200000
18260

01/20/2015
09:40:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FORMAGGIOS
BROTHERS
LLC

201501200000
18240

01/20/2015
09:40:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FALANY
CURTIS R

201501200000
18230

01/20/2015
09:40:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DRAKE ANNIE

201501200000
18270

01/20/2015
09:40:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRAMIN
SHOPPES INC

201501200000
18290

01/20/2015
09:40:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

201501200000
18300

01/20/2015
09:40:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

201501200000
18310

01/20/2015
09:40:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PREMIER
DIGITAL
NETWORKS
LLC

201501200000
18280

01/20/2015
09:40:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC


