Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501140000 14410	01/14/2015 12:03:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIRENZE PARTNER LLC						
201501140000 14430	01/14/2015 12:03:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIRENZE ON 25 LLC						
201501140000 14420	01/14/2015 12:03:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PS HELENA INC						
201501140000 14440	01/14/2015 12:03:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TECHNICS INC						
201501150000 15060	01/15/2015 10:40:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLT JOSEPH S						
201501150000 15050	01/15/2015 10:40:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DIXIE SIGNS & DESIGN LLC						
201501150000 15070	01/15/2015 10:40:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLER KENNETH D						
201501150000 15030	01/15/2015 10:40:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CWD INC						
201501150000 15040	01/15/2015 10:40:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLLUM DAVID J						
201501150000 15080	01/15/2015 10:40:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S COMPANY INC						
201501150000 15090	01/15/2015 10:40:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BUSH LAURA						
201501150000 15100	01/15/2015 10:40:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COCKRELL WILLIAM P						
201501150000 15120	01/15/2015 10:40:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REEDO LLC						
201501150000 15110	01/15/2015 10:40:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WINDHAM LANDSCAPE LLC						
201501150000 15240	01/15/2015 10:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC						
201501150000 15250	01/15/2015 10:54:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC						

201501150000 15270	01/15/2015 10:59:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC		#	nstr #:20140929000 803560	
201501150000 15260	01/15/2015 10:59:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC		4	nstr #:20140124000 023330	
201501150000 15280	01/15/2015 11:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC		#	nstr #:20141022000 333430	
201501150000 15310	01/15/2015 11:03:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS OF ALABAMA INC		#	nstr #:20060329000 145520	
201501160000 17680	01/16/2015 02:37:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HODGES JOEL K		#	nstr #:20150102000 002000	
201501200000 18250	01/20/2015 09:40:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC				
201501200000 18260	01/20/2015 09:40:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FORMAGGIOS BROTHERS LLC				
201501200000 18240	01/20/2015 09:40:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FALANY CURTIS R				
201501200000 18230	01/20/2015 09:40:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DRAKE ANNIE				
201501200000 18270	01/20/2015 09:40:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRAMIN SHOPPES INC				
201501200000 18290	01/20/2015 09:40:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC				
201501200000 18300	01/20/2015 09:40:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MISSISSHIPPI E LLC				
201501200000 18310	01/20/2015 09:40:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PREMIER DIGITAL NETWORKS LLC				
201501200000 18280	01/20/2015 09:40:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC				